ERGEBNISLISTE

Platz

Strecke: Kurz

Strecke: Kurz

Strecke: Kurz

oo slon=

Strecke: Lang

1
2
3
4

StartNr.

172
220
339

79
211
329
303
343
372
359

127
334
216
217

142
277
191
358

129
322
301
300
392

151
194
385
287
373
174

159
247
308
331
204
249
189
182
212

213

68
386
393

167

171
388

30
214

152

64

139
382

Name

Klasse: D1

Knopf
Bohrer

Schaub
Zollmann
Forchheim
Heckmann
Hueller

Huber

Litzinger

Sticker

Mueller
Henrich-Gaschler
Wiisch

Kundi

Klasse: M1

Rosel
Hartmann
Hdhne
Becker
Paul
Abbou
Richter
Liepe
Bisdorf
Schemel
Weymann
Weymann
Solowjow
Miinch
Schlagowsky
Kolb

Roth
Bréaunche
Veit
Jaugstetiter
Hértel
Fuchs
Heckmann
Krapp
Janku
Eken
Hartmann
Bentz
Knopf
Bentz

Klasse: M2

Schubert-Springer
Hagen

Gaede

Zech

Kirchhoff

Stiglitz

Knopf

Bentz

Klasse: D1

Hentschel
Riising
KliiBendorf
Bickert

Vorname

Christina
Eva
Lisa
Anne
Anke
Lisa

Ulli

Tina
Silvia
Kirsten
Petra
Michaela
Angela
Sandra

Jan
Andreas
Johannes
Andre’
Ingo

Fried
David
Paul
Lukas
Alexander
Alex

Max

Ivan
Daniel
Gerrit
Constantin
Wolf
Antonio
Sebastian
Fabian
Thomas
Jurgen
Tom
Holger
Max
Turan
Daniel
Elias
Julian
Samuel

Andreas
Andreas
Erwin
Peter
Martin
Michael
Wolfgang
Paul

Katja
Gwenda
Wiebke
Christine

MTB2008

ort

Dielheim
Schlangenbad
Geisenheim
‘Waldbrunn 6
Heidelberg
Michelstadt
Weinheim
Eppelheim
Sellers
Heppenheim
Weinheim
Moosbrunn
Eberbach
Hainburg

Reichelsheim
Schriesheim
Heidelberg
Mosbach
Laudenbach
Birkenau
Heidelberg
Waldbrunn 6
Laudenbach
Ackern
Wald-Michelbach
Wald-Michelbach
Weinheim
Laudenbach
Nussloch
GroB-Umstadt
Wald-Michelbach
Weinheim
rimbach
Weinheim
Weinheim
Nirnberg
Michelstadt
Wald-Michelbach
Weinheim
Griinstadt
Birkenau
Frankenthal
Angelbachtal
Frankenthal

Frankfurt
rimbach

ort nicht lesbar
Ladenburg
Schonau
Ostringen
Angelbachtal
Frankenthal

Heidelberg
Mainz
Méssingen
Momlingen

Strecke

Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz

Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz

Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz
Kurz

Lang
Lang
Lang
Lang

Klasse

D1
D1
D1
DI
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
DI
D1
D1

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

DI
D1
DI
D1

Stand: 27.05.08, 21:00 h

Runde1

:16:10
:116:47
:18:38
:23:08
24:04
:28:16
28:59
:30:35
1:36:30
1:44:17
1:45:02
1:50:42
2:53:37

0:58:58
:05:06
:08:04
:09:37
110:24
11:18
112:42
18:17
1751
:18:56
119:24
:21:06
:21:08
22:59
:23:03
:23:56
24:18
24:20
:26:05
:28:57
:30:15
:32:11
:32:53
:34:59
:37:40
:38:45
:39:24
3:18:56

11:51
:115:04
16:12
:31:47
:34:18
:39:53

3:41:04
3:42:28
4:00:01
4:47:19

Runde2

Runde3

Gesamt

1:11:51
1:15:04
1:16:12
1:31:47
1:34:18
1:39:53

3:41:04
3:42:28
4:00:01
4:47:19

GesPlatz

10
12
33
36
42

33
35
46
61



Strecke: Lang

222
263
201
356
87
188
187

102

131

120

145
218
221
228
267
292

Klasse: M1

Siefermann
Uhrig
Rose
Schilz
Schaal
Rogal
Aegerter
Hoffmann
Greulich
Ade

Csaki
Roder
Feininger
Langenecker
Schilla
Schittko
Hafler
Friedrich
Schaar
Liebendérfer
Wawrzitz
Goldbach
Hechler
Dinow
Reichert
Neubert
Schiwy
Schneider
Pticar

Dony
Ergenzinger
Klonk
Brand
Blank
Hofmann
Frei

Plenz
Bohore
Baumann
Odrosek
Hoffmann
Blaha

Hild
Solldowsky
Wipfler

Stefan
Jochen
Ulrich
Patrick
Steffen
Tibor
Andreas
Uwe
Roland
Steffen
Zoltan
Stefan
Dominik
Claus
Olav
Bernhardt
Knut
Michael
Martin
Markus
Sven
Oliver
Thomas
Michael
Wolfgang
Marc
Andreas
Dennis
Andreas
Kai

Jorg
Dietrich
Thorsten
Jannis
Hilmar
Oliver
Mike
Bojan
Ralf
Marc
Uwe
Jakub
Uli

Maik
Jorg

Oberkirch
Schlangenbad
GieBen/Litzellinden
Geisenheim
Filderstadt
Heidelberg
Malterdingen
Hochst
Neckargerach
Bietigheim
Mannheim
Arnstadt
Mannheim
Mannheim
Eberbach
Mannheim
Weinheim
Brombachtal
Darmstadt
Neckarsulm
Beilstein
Einhausen
Fiirth
Sensbachtal
Ahorn - Buch
Ober-Ramstadt
Mossingen
Wersau
‘Walldorf
Miinster
Kornwestheim
Osterburken
Moglingen
Mannheim
Hemsbach
WeiBbach
Miinchen
Frankfurt
Goldbach
Aarbergen
Frénkisch-Crumbach
Mannheim
Wersau
Ludwigshafen
Simonswald

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
Ml
Ml
M1
M1
Ml
M1
Ml
M1
Ml
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

2:52:57
2:57:26
3:10:27
3:10:28
3:15:00
3:15:19
3:15:58
3:19:47
3:20:31
3:21:56
3:21:59
3:23:40
3:23:42
3:24:28
3:25:28
3:26:09
3:26:11
3:26:53
3:28:58
3:28:58
3:37:56
3:38:35
3:47:45
3:48:46
3:53:46
3:57:47
4:00:03
4:09:07
4:15:16
4:20:39
4:22:03
4:24:43
5:08:13




Strecke: Lang Klasse: M2

1 89 Faust Knut Wiesbaden Lang M2 2:58:29 3
2 35 Kniittel Felix Weinheim Lang M2 3:17:31 9
3 185 Bernhardt Michael Butzbach / Hausen Lang M2 3:21:13 12
4 362 Perrot Martin Nordhausen Lang M2 3:22:46 15
5 8 Schmitt Rolf Bensheim Lang M2 3:23:15 16
6 285 Huttner Christoph Heuweiler Lang M2 3:24:32 20
7 160 Schaub Giinter Geisenheim Lang M2 3:25:08 21
8 341 Sonntagbauer | Herfried Heppenheim Lang M2 3:26:14 25
9 231 Keller Stefan Frankfurt Lang M2 3:27:14 27
10 200 Majchrzak Oliver Oberursel Lang M2 3:29:13 30
1 183 Kénig Giinter Grasellenbach Lang M2 3:41:56 34
12 84 Biixler Heinz Heppenheim Lang M2 3:51:41 38
13 27 Flaschka Michael Bad Vilbel Lang M2 3:53:55 40
14 226 Bock Frank - Oliver Wersau Lang M2 3:56:12 4“1
15 384 Fritz Stefan Bensheim Lang M2 3:57:15 42
16 176 Koehler Andreas Laudenbach Lang M2 3:57:16 43
17 141 Halter Ralph Viernheim Lang M2 3:58:36 45
18 335 Heiler Erwin Waghausel Lang M2 4:04:30 48
19 53 Friedrich Harald Mainz Lang M2 4:15:34 51
20 177 Kunze Matthias Heidelberg Lang M2 4:15:36 52
21 317 Schnur Lukas Pfungstadt Lang M2 4:20:11 53
22 309 Kalter Klaus Mermuth Lang M2 4:21:41 55
23 65 Stelter Gottfried Sinsheim Lang M2 4:23:44 57
24 107 Schlomer Heinz Erftstadt Lang M2 4:34:41 59
25 302 Werdan Claus Wald-Michelbach Lang M2 4:38:14 60
26 173 Leva Thomas Ludwigshafen Lang M2 5:05:57 62
27 36 Dorsch Hartmut Kroppelshagen Lang M2 5:09:57 64
28 43 Struckmann Michael Eschborn Lang M2 5:09:57 65
5 Setzer Udo Hirschberg Lang M2
11 Kempf Thomas Ruesselsheim Lang M2
12 Kovacs Thomas Risselsheim Lang M2
37 Herrmann Thomas Raodersheim-Gronau Lang M2
46 Gogol Hartmut Rockenberg Lang M2
61 Borst Thomas Florsheim Lang M2
76 Hock Norbert Otzberg Lang M2
77 Gerbig Jiirgen Bobenheim-Roxheim Lang M2
122 Lange uif Schifferstadt Lang M2
265 Schaffnit Rolf Wald-Michelbach Lang M2
299 Rahl Peter GieBen Lang M2
381 Schuck Andreas Moémlingen Lang M2
Strecke: Mittel Klasse: D1
1 192 Platzdasch Mandy Oberursel Mittel D1 2:40:32 61
2 58 Mattis Christine Lindenfels Mittel D1 2:46:43 70
3 306 Doppler Daniela Bretten Mittel D1 2:49:40 76
4 52 Bottcher Michaela Kiampfelbach Mittel D1 2:54:35 81
5 325 Adler Petra Wertheim Mittel D1 2:56:44 85
6 162 Kunze Susanne Gaiberg Mittel D1 3:13:20 17
7 394 Bader Dorothea Frankfurt Mittel D1 3:18:37 121
8 10 Vogelsgesang Stefanie Birkenau Mittel D1 3:18:57 128
9 364 Kihn Stephanie Ludwigshafen Mittel D1 3:49:42 130
10 368 Setzer Sema Mannheim Mittel D1 3:49:42 3:49:42 131

254 Schwetje Mecki Wiesbaden Mittel D1



Strecke: Mittel

347
258
232
121
154
257
352
380
105
286
391
357
186
240
355
313
342
147
327
375
209
238
156
268
224
48
246
196
157
269
241
280
273
387

395
294
101
274
149
298
315
180
207
13
346
210
179
155
369
158
261
262
366
319

148

198

312

Klasse: M1

Uhirg
Knopf
Scheible
Wagener
Késters
Fenzl
Fach
Arndt
Mund
Suhleder
Schwein
Pahlke
Weis
Oesterling
Eck
Mannchen
Gaede
Becker
Lied

Wolf
Friedrich
Kalab
Giegerich
Schweickert
Schraut
Dieter
Krichbaum
Dewald
Reimund
Heitholt
Pfeifer
Kramer
GroBe
Sperlich
Densborn
Woyna
Spether
Klamma
Felix
Schmidt
Roth
Kadow
Wasch
Gérlitz
Vogelsgesang
Schuster
Schmitz
Klotz
Becker
Deffad
Hennig
Mckel
Engelhardt
Dietz
Ebert
Schmiel
Wilke
Neukirchen
Nitsche
Heinrich
Lischke
Siol

Walk
Frank
Schubert
Hertel
Schonleben
Schmitt
PreuB
Schlegl
Bosselmann
Knopfer
Leonhardt
Schneider
Vetsch
Birmer
Vogel
Salomon
Schlager
Kraus
Scheib
Obmann
Weber
Rauch
Oberdorf
Moser
Leeder
Fehr
Ballmann
Schweikert
Héflich
Mund
Schmitt
Héflich
Nottarp
Lieb

Moritz
Stefan
Simon
Stefan
Rafael
Heiko
Daniel
Dennis
Jan Philipp
Dirk

Lars
Benjamin
Florian
Matthdus
Matthias
Sten
Steffen
Andreas
Stefan
Bjorn
Matthias
Stefan
Michael
Hans-Ginter
Sven
Jens

Jens
Uwe
Torsten
Nicolas
Reinhard
Kai

Heiko
Uwe
Thorsten
Lars
Achim
Niels
Fabian
Alexander
Thomas
Peter
Tim
Andreas
Michael
Fred
Christoph
Julian
Marcel
Andreas
Jan
Jochen
David
Thomas
Ewwi
Philipp
Micael
Manuel
Daniel
Sascha
Andreas
Sebastian
Alexander
Steffen
Marcus
Dirk
Klaus
Frank
Michael
Thomas
Ulrich
Dennis
Andreas
Daniel C.
Patrick
Andreas
Mario

Kai

Armin
Marcel
Ralf
Heiko
Andreas
Martin
Holger
Marcus
Matthias
Jurgen
Rico
Hans-Ganter
Maximilian
Jan Philipp
Norbert
Maximilian
Dominik
Sascha

Wald-Michelbach
Ostringen
Konstanz
deidesheim

Bad Honnef
Mainz
Karlsruhe
Mannheim
Mainz
Mannheim
Seelbach
Frénkisch-Crumbach
Eberbach
Michelstadt
Mainz
Heidelberg
Eppelheim
Zwingenberg
Schaafheim
Frankfurt

Bad Konig
Heidelberg
Momlingen
Zwingenberg
Gross-Umstadt
Secheim-Jugenheim
GroB-Umstadt
Lautertal
Mannheim
Worms
Schlierbach
Weinheim

Frankfurt
Waldbrunn 6
Worms
Hirschberg
Witten

Boxberg
Hirschberg
Heidelberg
Eberbach
Sandhausen
Birkenau
Heppenheim
Mannheim
Hirschberg
Gorxheimertal
Mannheim
Heidelberg
Usingen/Ts
Gorxheimertal
Ladenburg
Karlsruhe
Leimen Gauangelloch
Meckesheim
Eberbach
Grasellenbach
Hainburg
Heidelberg
Darmstadt
Schriesheim
Mérlenbach
Birkenau
Schriesheim
Heppenheim
Schriesheim
Mainz
Idstein
Ladenburg
Mannheim
Ludwigshafen
Frankfurt
Worms
Brikenau
Ludwigshafen
Mannheim
Schriesheim

Wald-Michelbach
Rédermark
Annweiler

Markt Indersdorf ( Oberbayern
Mannheim
Meckesheim
Darmstadt
lautertal
Siedelsbrunn
Zwingenberg
Heppenheim

Trosel
Bensheim
Lorsch

Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel

M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
Ml
M1
M1
Ml
Ml
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Ml
M1
Ml
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

2:03:20
2:05:01
2:13:47
2:14:02
2:14:12
2:15:02
2:15:51
2:16:39
2:17:28
2:18:15
2:18:22
2:18:34
2:18:36
2:19:04
2:20:05
2:20:28
2:20:30
2:21:08
2:21:50
2:22:10
2:22:25
2:23:04
2:25:02
2:25:28
2:26:38
2:27:58
2:28:26
2:28:29
2:29:02
2:32:50
2:34:21
2:35:38
2:36:53
2:37:07
2:37:30
2:37:37
2:38:24
2:38:47
2:40:08
2:40:21
2:41:12
2:41:48
2:43:15
2:43:17
2:44:37
2:44:.37
2:48:17
2:48:37
2:49:17
2:52:24
2:56:22
2:57:30
2:57:38
2:58:00
2:58:05
2:58:19
2:59:10
3:00:56
3:00:57
3:01:09
3:01:56
3:02:26
3:02:51
3:03:20
3:04:14
3:04:51
3:05:03
3:05:04
3:05:20
3:07:30
3:10:09
3:11:43
3:13:18
3:18:39
3:26:32
3:28:15
3:31:39
3:49:42
3:52:03
4.09:27
4:13:30

100

135



Strecke: Mittel

Strecke: unklar

IS

Strecke: unklar

CAFNETINIE

383
293
74
363
354
243
165
376
353
307
69
251
82
377
379
125
144
103
233
278
360
78
124
305
39
104
304
6
323
85
288
367

184

338
97
344
337

330
203
349
16
199

Klasse: M2

Kaufmann
Kammerer
Druckenmiiller
Marquardt
Wein
Findling
Lenhardt
Bauer
Emstberger
Marquardt
Sawitzki
Bohrer
Gruber
Wagner
Wunder
Girtner
Grafmiiller
Baumgirtner
Barthel
Bader
Schmitt
Venhoff
Capuani
Lauck
Brunner-Schiil
Ell

Varela
Albrecht-Bertsch
Baum
Rossler
Graefe
Schmid
Bauer
Pfitzner
Reinhard
‘Werner
Florig
Linnert
Schmitt
WeiB
Kohler
Schiifiler
Kranz
Krech
Gross
Rausch
Diven

Neis
Gottmann
Blank

Klam
Foshag
Menzel
Knez
Beilborn
Vogel

Klasse: M1

Jung
Schiitz
Hoch
Stuber

Klasse: M2

Heckmann
Meurer
Falkenstein
Messmer
Schiffels

Jochen
Roland
Jiirgen
Dieter
Heiko
Oliver
Wolfgang
Klaus-Dieter
Michael
Andre
Thomas
Werner
Gerd
Hans-Jirgen
Achim
Rainer
Martin
Theo

Olaf
Andreas
Michael
Gregor
Marco
Andreas
Peter
Thomas
Kai

Hans Joachim
Wolfgang
Rolf

Dr. Stefan
Volker
Thomas
Thomas
Arnold
Norbert
Stefan
Christopher
Frank
Siegfried
Werner
Stephan
Ralf

Knut
Erwin

Uli

Jon

Ralf
Holger
Lothar
Heinrich
Karl

Till

Oliver
Michael
Thomas

Markus
Holger
Sacha
Michael

Alfred
Michael
Klaus
Peter
Gerd

Elztal
Gutach

Michelbach an der Bilz

Lauffen
Heidelsheim
Emmendingen
Lautertal
Eberbach
Bischofsheim
Bretten
Heidelberg
Schlangenbad
Auenwald
Weinheim
Weinheim
‘Wald-Michelbach
Birkenau
Dettenheim
Lautertal
Lindenfels
Heppenheim
Gelsenkirchen
Wald-Michelbach
Heddesheim
Mannheim
Frinkisch-Crumbach
Wald-Michelbach
Bensheim
rimbach
Sandhausen
Heidelberg
Darmstadt
Weinheim
Michelstadt
Lindenfels
lautertal
Birkenau
Glashiitten
Unterabtsteinach
Gundelsheim
rimbach

Lorsch
Gorxheimertal
Bensheim
Schwetzingen
Weinheim
Speyer
Mérlenbach
Brensbach
Mannheim
Rothenberg
Schriesheim- Alt.
Bensheim
Bensheim
Dautphetal
Weinheim

Mérlenbach
Gr.-Umstadt
Bietigheim

St. Wendel

Michelstadt
Wiesbaden
Viernheim
Angelbachtal
Hasborn

Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel

unklar
unklar
unklar
unklar

unklar
unklar
unklar
unklar
unklar

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M1
Ml
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

2:16:02
2:17:05
2:17:11
2:19:19
2:23:02
2:25:00
2:25:30
2:26:43
2:29:22
2:30:36
2:30:53
2:33:14
2:33:16
2:38:11
2:38:11
2:38:54
2:38:56
2:38:58
2:39:45
2:42:48
2:46:08
2:46:45
2:47:59
2:51:08
2:51:43
2:52:22
2:56:02
2:56:40
2:58:04
2:58:19
2:59:56
3:00:59
3:01:11
3:02:05
3:03:22
3:03:57
3:05:34
3:14:31
3:17:02
3:17:48
3:26:39
3:38:37
3:46:19

10:44:20
10:49:35
11:58:17
11:58:53

10:44:44
10:47:21
11:53:32
11:59:34
12:18:49

10:44:20
10:49:35
11:58:17
11:58:53

10:44:44
10:47:21
11:53:32
11:59:34
12:18:49

101
105
106
12
118
19
120
125
128
129

NI IFNIEN

© oo wn



